MARCA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

FILTRO ARIA MIW VESPA S/LX 125/150 3V

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
Vespa LX IE E3 3V 125 2012 - 2013
Vespa LX IE E3 3V Touring 125 2012 - 2013
Vespa S IE 3V 125 2012 - 2013
Vespa LX IE 3V 150 2012 - 2013
Vespa LX Touring IE 3V 150 2012 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

B016409
B016409
B016409
B016409
B016409




